
Vaasa 14.5.2016
pm 125 tikkaa Järj. VaaTi / E-P:n piiri

päivitetty 15.5.2016 klo 18.10

MIEHET

1. MM Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 212 210 201 197 199 1019

2. MA Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 199 187 212 202 191 991

3. MM Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 201 201 188 195 199 984

4. MM Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 189 191 196 208 198 982

5. MA Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 200 194 198 203 185 980

   6. MA Fischer Jussi ATi 189 202 200 202 185 978

7. MA Juurakko Raimo ATi 194 184 194 206 194 972

8. MA Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 187 189 193 193 192 954

9. MA Uitto Jukka KjT 181 193 202 183 181 940

10. MB Harjamäki Lauri JaTi 186 178 182 191 190 927

11. MA Keskinen Juhani ITK 180 176 187 183 199 925

12. MA Moilanen Markku ITK 181 197 183 170 180 911

13. MB Heinola Esko JaTi 178 174 185 188 177 902

14. MA Kenkkilä Jarmo ITK 177 184 164 194 176 895

15. MC Pohjola Matti ITK 173 191 180 170 178 892

16. MA Holma Raimo ATi 174 165 190 189 170 888

17. MA Koskela Taisto ITK 194 174 160 184 165 877

18. MC Kallio Lauri ÄST 166 172 179 177 170 864

19. MC Mäkiluoma Yrjö VaaTi 169 156 168 172 185 850

20. MC Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 146 168 167 164 171 816

21. MC Uusitalo Aimo KjT 147 129 148 134 148 706

22. MC Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 125 120 129 152 136 662

23. MC Siirilä Seppo ATi 98 103 116 123 127 567

NAISET

1. NA Savioja Tuula ITK 207 202 213 209 202 1033

2. NA Tuomisto Seija JaTi 185 205 200 200 201 991

3. NA Hakomäki Laila ÄST 191 189 183 196 205 964

4. NA Koskela Marjatta ITK 176 198 190 195 177 936

5. NB Riutta Helena ÄST 181 189 185 184 188 927

6. NB Mattila Merja KjT 179 191 190 182 171 913

7. NA Muotio Pirjo JaTi 186 179 185 171 186 907

8. NB Hietanen Hely ÄST 181 154 152 175 173 835

9. NB Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 167 151 153 167 158 796

10. NB Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 150 163 156 153 165 787

11. NB Holma Anne ATi 160 167 153 145 150 775

12. NB Siirilä Raili ATi 132 146 160 150 125 713

13. NB Holma Piia ATi 100 87 88 111 88 474

NUORET

1. NuA Tuomisto Silja JaTi 200 219 214 206 205 1044

2. NuA Laitila Jenna JaTi 172 175 170 171 187 875

3. NuB Laitila Elina JaTi 144 146 114 145 151 700

4. NuB Laitila Laura JaTi 98 90 95 88 76 447



Vaasan Tikka pk 25 tikkaa 14.5.2016

MM

1. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 43 39 41 38 38 199

2. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 36 40 36 38 41 191

3. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 40 32 36 33 44 185

MA

  1. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 38 43 42 41 37 201

  2. Fischer Jussi ATi 43 36 45 39 34 197

  3. Moilanen Markku ITK 35 37 43 38 43 196

  4. Juurakko Raimo ATi 33 38 42 44 37 194

  5. Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 33 39 32 41 41 186

  6. Holma Raimo ATi 30 35 36 39 43 183 2x10 4x9

  7. Keskinen Juhani ITK 36 38 40 35 34 183 2x10 4x9

  8. Uitto Jukka KjT 41 30 38 37 37 183 1x10

  9. Koskela Taisto ITK 35 34 31 41 38 179

10. Kenkkilä Jarmo ITK 33 36 37 30 39 175

11. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 33 33 44 34 28 172

MB

1. Harjamäki Lauri JaTi 34 43 33 41 34 185

2. Heinola Esko JaTi 41 34 30 39 29 173

MC

1. Pohjola Matti ITK 34 33 44 41 43 195

2. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 41 34 33 32 34 174

3. Kallio Lauri ÄST 36 36 26 35 33 166

4. Mäkiluoma Yrjö VaaTi 35 30 40 28 30 163

5. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 39 28 33 24 29 153

6. Minkkinen Pauli VaaTi 32 32 29 30 22 145

7. Uusitalo Aimo KjT 31 20 25 30 35 141

8. Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 12 31 34 26 22 125

9. Siirilä Seppo ATi 17 11 17 22 27 94

NA

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 42 42 36 43 39 202

2. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 37 41 39 41 42 200

3. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 42 37 34 44 39 196

4. Muotio Pirjo JaTi 33 35 40 31 39 178

5. Koskela Marjatta ITK 35 28 37 32 30 162

NB

1. Mattila Merja KjT 44 33 32 41 47 197

2. Riutta Helena ÄST 31 32 40 35 36 174

3. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 30 38 35 33 30 166 2x10 5x9

4. Holma Anne ATi 27 33 28 41 37 166 2x10 3x9

5. Hietanen Hely ÄST 22 42 39 39 20 162

6. Siirilä Raili ATi 25 37 33 30 35 160

7. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 40 23 17 25 38 143

8. Holma Piia ATi 11 29 16 14 23 93



NuA

1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 45 38 40 42 46 211

2. Laitila Jenna JaTi 38 39 39 41 37 194

NuB

1. Laitila Elina JaTi 19 20 25 24 20 108

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 18 22 10 22 22 94

Joukkue:

Miehet

1. VaaTi 739 8x10

Leskinen Veikko 191

Mäkinen Mauno 199

Tuulikangas Esko 186

Mäkiluoma Yrjö 163

2. ITK 739 7x10

Varsaluoma Kosti 185

Moilanen Markku 196

Kenkkilä Jarmo 175

Keskinen Juhani 183

3. JaTi 712

Mäkinen Mikko 201

Mäkynen Onni 153

Harjamäki Lauri 185

Heinola Esko 173

4. ATi 699

Tikkalahti Juhani 125

Fischer Jussi 197

Holma Raimo 183

Juurakko Raimo 194

Naiset

1. JaTi 573

Tuomisto Seija 196

Tuomisto Silja 211

Mäkiviita Juulia 166

2. ÄST 536

Riutta Helena 174

Hietanen Hely 162

Hakomäki Laila 200

3. ATi 419

Siirilä Raili 160

Holma Anne 166

Holma Piia 93

Nuoret

1. JaTi 396

Laitila Jenna 194

Laitila Elina 108

Laitila Laura 94


